
TIPS SHEET - UNITED KINGDOM MEETING SATURDAY, 07 FEB 2026

RACE 1 8:35 PM  |  GBP7,200  |  LINGFIELD  |  1208m
	 	 4	 AL NAJASHI Held up, smooth progress over 200m out, ridden final 200m, led and won by  

2 lengths at Southwell 1200m Handicap in January.

	 	 1	 THANKFULLY SIMMY Held back, improved halfway, pushed past 200m mark, faded last 100m, finished 4th, 
4 lengths behind Dolos Dream at 1000m Novice Stakes.

	 	 5	 MISTER MOET (IRE) Led 400m out, faded near the end, finished 7th, 7 lengths behind Nala’s Dream at 
Wolverhampton 1200m Handicap in January.

	 	 3	 MARRA DONNA (IRE) Rear mid-division, always behind, finished 9th, 13 lengths behind Oracle Mission at 
Lingfield 1400m Novice Stakes in December.

	 	 6	 REAL GOLD Raced keenly, prominent, weakened in final 100m, finished 4th, 7 lengths behind 
Far Too Fizzy over 1200m Handicap at Lingfield in January.

RACE 2 9:10 PM  |  GBP7,200  |  LINGFIELD  |  1011m
	 	 2	 FILLY FODEN (IRE) Led early, disputed lead at 400m, pressed inside final 200m, fought on well, won by 

neck at Southwell 1000m Novice Stakes in January.

	 	 6	 ROSIEISME DARLING Prominent, pushed 200m out, kept on final 200m, narrowly 2nd, 0.5 lengths behind 
Rogue Rebellion in 1200m Handicap at Lingfield in January.

	 	 3	 HAVANA JAG Prominent early, faded after rally, finished 5th, 2.25 lengths behind Evenepoel at 
Chelmsford City 1200m Novice Stakes in January.

	 	 5	 BAILEYS ONTHEROCKS Wore red hood, mid-division, pushed 400m out, no response, finished 9th, 7 lengths 
behind Must Be Ten in 1200m Handicap.

	 	 1	 MAD DASH Wore hood, led early, headed 400m out, faded in final 200m, finished 6th, 5 lengths 
behind winner at Newcastle 1000m Novice Stakes.

RACE 3 9:45 PM  |  GBP8,400  |  LINGFIELD  |  1610m
	 	 4	 WAY TO DUBAI (IRE) Led approaching final 200m, asserted strongly to win 1600m Handicap by  

2.25 lengths at Lingfield in January.

	 	 6	 FRANCESI (IRE) Midfield, wide, improved from 400m out, 2nd inside final 200m, chased winner final 
100m, finished 1 length behind Magic Runner.

	 	 3	 TADREEB (IRE) Held up at rear, asked for effort over last 200m, stayed on well to finish 3rd,  
4 lengths behind winner at Lingfield 1400m Handicap.

	 	 2	 KINGKEER Held up at rear, pushed 400m out, ridden last 200m, gained headway final 100m, 
finished 5th, 5 lengths behind Foreseen at Lingfield 1600m Handicap in January.

	 	 1	 NORDIC NORM Tracked 2nd, weakened after 400m, finished 4th by 9 lengths behind High On Hope 
in 1600m Handicap at Chelmsford.

RACE 4 10:20 PM  |  GBP8,000  |  LINGFIELD  |  1409m
	 	 2	 KING OF CHAOS (IRE) Wore hood, slow start, held rear midfield, pushed last 400m, finished 2nd, 1 length 

behind Grey Horizon over 1200m Handicap.

	 	 6	 LOMA EXPRESS (IRE) Tracked 3rd, challenged over 200m out, led final 200m, headed near finish, finished 
3rd, 0.75 lengths behind Chamas at Lingfield 1400m in January.

	 	 9	 GALILEO CHARM Led, ridden over 200m out, headed in final 200m, faded to finish 6th, 2.75 lengths 
behind Seeing Stars at Kempton 1400m Novice Stakes in January.

	 	 4	 ROCCOBEAR (IRE) Midfield, struggled from 400m out, weakened final 200m, finished 8th, 10 lengths 
behind Titanck at Chelmsford 1200m Novice Stakes in October.

	 	 8	 SEAPEARL Held up at rear, pushed 400m out, never threatened, finished 9th, 4 lengths behind 
Seeing Stars over 1400m in January.
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RACE 5 10:55 PM  |  GBP8,400  |  LINGFIELD  |  1409m
	 	 5	 SERENITY DREAM (IRE) Tracked leaders, challenged 400m out, led final 200m, won 1200m Handicap at 

Kempton by 0.5 lengths in January.

	 	 7	 DANDY KHAN (IRE) Mid-division, pushed 400m out, closed and ridden 200m out, chased leader but finished 
3rd, 2.5 lengths behind Way To Dubai at Lingfield 1600m Handicap in January.

	 	 1	 MONSIGBR KODI (IRE) Midfield, ridden 400m out, blocked 200m out, kept on, finished 3rd, 2.5 lengths 
behind North View at Chelmsford 1400m Handicap in January.

	 	 3	 SIGNCASTLE CITY (IRE) Wore hood, keen early, held rear, ridden 200m out, no impression, finished 7th,  
6 lengths behind winner at 1600m Handicap in January.

	 	 6	 ICONIC TIMES Midfield, pushed in last 400m, switched left, no impact, finished 8th, 6 lengths  
behind City Cyclone in 1200m Handicap.

RACE 6 11:30 PM  |  GBP10,800  |  LINGFIELD  |  1208m
	 	 1	 SILKY WILKIE (IRE) Prominent led past 200m, held on to win 1200m Handicap at Newcastle by neck 

from Badri in January.

	 	 6	 ZIGGY’S CONDOR (IRE) Led, headed after 400m, ridden over 200m out, regained lead winning Newcastle 
1200m Handicap beating Raatea by neck.

	 	 7	 CHARLIE MASON Held midfield, ridden over 200m out, finished 4th, 2.25 lengths behind Accrual at 
Lingfield 1200m Handicap.

	 	 2	 LAZZAR (IRE) Chased leader, led narrowly entering last 400m, headed near finish, finished 2nd by 
0.5 lengths at Wolverhampton 1000m Handicap in January.

	 	 4	 HIERARCHY (IRE) Slow start, held rear, weakened after 200m, finished 9th, 6 lengths behind winner at 
Southwell 1200m Handicap in January.

RACE 7 12:05 AM  |  GBP9,000  |  LINGFIELD  |  2012m
	 	 6	 CELTIC JOHN (IRE) Held up in midfield, switched right, ridden over 400m out, caught 2nd, won by head 

after strong finish at Lingfield 1600m in January.

	 	 2	 SILKIES SIB (IRE) Held midfield, pushed over 400m out, improved to 3rd entering final 200m, finished 
1.5 lengths behind winner Alfred Spero.

	 	 1	 MUY MUY LOCO (IRE) Taken keenly early, midfield; moved up to 3rd over 200m out, weakened to finish 
4th, 3.5 lengths behind winner Tommy’s Promise at Lingfield 2000m Handicap.

	 	 3	 EUTROPIA Held up in touch, asked 400m out, finished 3rd, 4 lengths behind winner at  
Wolverhampton 2400m Handicap in January.

	 	 9	 STAR OF ST LOUIS (FR) Towards rear, raced wide, improved 400m out, finished 6th, 4.5 lengths behind  
First Encounter at Wolverhampton 1800m in January.

RACE 8 12:40 AM  |  GBP9,000  |  LINGFIELD  |  2012m
	 	 5	 KNIGHT OF MAGIC (IRE) Held back initially, improved with 400m to go, led final strides, won by head at  

Wolverhampton 2400m in January.

	 	 6	 AL SHABAB (FR) Held up, pushed 400m out, went 2nd, pressed leader in last 200m, finished 2nd by 
0.75 lengths at Wolverhampton 1900m in January.

	 	 1	 DANEHILL STAR (IRE) Midfield, asked to improve over 400m, no impression, finished 9th, 12 lengths  
behind I’m Workin On It at Kempton 1400m Handicap.

	 	 3	 READ ALL ABOUT IT Wore red hood, midfield; weakened from 800m out, finished last, 28 lengths behind 
Sonnerie Power over 2200m Handicap in January.

	 	 4	 PURE THEORY Midfield, moved to 2nd at 400m out, weakened in last 200m, finished 5th, 5 lengths 
behind Haveagobeau at Lingfield 2000m Handicap.


